L7 Motor Disconnect
Switch	  +	  Shaft	  + 	 Handle
The right switch for your application
L7 Disconnect Switches are available in four frame
sizes up to 100 amps. The smaller L7s come in six
pole models, as well as three pole changeover switches.
A full complement of switch handles and accessories
including auxiliary contact blocks, ground and neutral

LA7-25-1753
UL508 Motor
Disconnects
UL/
CSA
Amps
Horsepower 3Ø
3 Pole 90º Throw
Catalog Number
6 Pole 90º Throw
Catalog Number
Changeover
Catalog Number240V 480V 600V
LE7 Front Mounted
Switches
16 3 7.5 10 LE7-16-1753 LE7-16-1756 LE7-16-3753
25 5 10 10 LE7-25-1753 LE7-25-1756 LE7-25-3753
32 7.5 15 15 LE7-32-1753 LE7-32-1756 LE7-32-3753
40 10 20 20 LE7-40-1753 LE7-40-1756 LE7-40-3753
63 15 25 25 LE7-63-1753 LE7-63-1756 LE7-63-3753
80 25 40 50 LE7-80-1753 LE7-80-1756 LE7-80-3753
100 30 50 50 LE7-100-1753 LE7-100-1756 LE7-100-3753
LA7 Base Mounted
Switches
16 3 7.5 10 LA7-16-1753 LA7-16-1756 LA7-16-3753
25 5 10 10 LA7-25-1753 LA7-25-1756 LA7-25-3753
32 7.5 15 15 LA7-32-1753 LA7-32-1756 LA7-32-3753
40 10 20 20 LA7-40-1753 LA7-40-1756 LA7-40-3753
63 15 25 25 LA7-63-1753 LA7-63-1756 LA7-63-3753
80 25 40 50 LA7-80-1753 LA7-80-1756 LA7-80-3753
100 30 50 50 LA7-100-1753 LA7-100-1756 LA7-100-3753
1/L1 3/L2 5/L3
2/T1 4/T2 6/T3
(Center OFF)
3 Pole